
 

BAR MENU 

 
 

  



 

 
 
 
Soup of the day  

STARTERS 
  

 

 
 
 
£4.95  

SANDWICHES/BAGUETTES 

Choice of white or brown bloomer All served with side salad and crisps 

Served with warm bread roll and butter  

Thai infused cod and prawn fishcake  
Served with chilli jam  

Ham hock and pea terrine with piccalilli 
Served with granary bread 

House smoked chicken and avocado salad  
Served with paprika aioli 

Mini breaded brie wedges 
Served with fig and apple chutney 

Scottish smoked salmon  
Served rye bread and peppered crème fresh  

 

 

MAINS 

Chargrilled burger and chunky chips (8oz burger or chicken breast)  
Served with side salad (add cheddar cheese, brie or stilton) 

Fish and chips (Local ale battered cod fillet)  
Served with chips, mushy peas and salad 

Beef lasagne al Forno  
Served with side salad and garlic bread 

Homemade Chicken Kiev  
Served with sauté new potatoes and dressed salad 

Homemade Chefs Pie  
Served with mash and vegetables 

Cheese and ham salad (add crayfish or salmon – extra £2.00) 
Served on a mixed salad with honey and mustard dressing 

 
 
£6.50  
 
 
£6.50  
 
 

 £6.00  
 
 
 £5.50 
 
 
£6.50  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
£11.95  
 
 
£13.95  
 
 
£12.95  
 
 

£11.95  
 
 
£13.95  
 
 
£11.50  
 

 
  
 

 
  

Steak Sandwich  

Club Sandwich  
(Chicken, smoked bacon, mayonnaise and salad)  
Tuna mayo  

Honey roast ham and tomato Sandwich  
BLT Sandwich  

Cheese and pickle  

Smoked salmon and cream cheese  
 

DESSERTS  

Warm Belgium waffle  
Served with chocolate sauce and ice cream  
Key lime pie  
Served with raspberry coulis  
Passionfruit cheesecake  
Served with steeped strawberries 
Double chocolate brownie  
Served with white chocolate ice cream  
Fruit medley with brandy snap basket  

Ice Cream & sorbet selection  
 
 

SIDES 

Chips/Fries  
Beer battered onion rings  
Mixed leaf salad with house dressing  
Rolls and butter  
Panache of vegetables  
Garlic bread with/without cheese  

£7.95 

£6.95 

 
£5.95 
 
£5.95 
 
£5.95  
£5.95 

£6.95  
 
 
 
£6.50  
 

 
£6.50  
 

 
£6.50  
 

 
£6.50  
 

 
£5.00  

£2.00/scp  

  
 

 
 
£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£2.50 

£3.50 

£3.00  

 


