BAR MENU



Howfield Manor Hotel

STARTERS

SANDWICHES/BAGUETTES

Choice of white or brown bloomer All served with side salad and crisps

		Cistic of wish of orom bloomer 2 in serven with since sund and crisps	
Soup of the day Served with warm bread roll and butter	£4.95	Steak Sandwich	£,7.95
Thai infused cod and prawn fishcake Served with chilli jam	£6.50	Club Sandwich (Chicken, smoked bacon, mayonnaise and salad)	£6.95
Ham hock and pea terrine with piccalilli Served with granary bread	£6.50	Tuna mayo Honey roast ham and tomato Sandwich	£5.95 £5.95
House smoked chicken and avocado salad Served with paprika aioli	£6.00	BLT Sandwich Cheese and pickle	£5.95 £5.95
Mini breaded brie wedges Served with fig and apple chutney	£5.50	Smoked salmon and cream cheese	£6.95
Scottish smoked salmon Served rye bread and peppered crème fresh	£6.50	DESSERTS Warm Belgium waffle Served with chocolate sauce and ice cream Key lime pie	£6.50
MAINS Chargrilled burger and chunky chips (80z burger or chicken breast)	<i>£</i> ,11.95	Served with raspberry coulis Passionfruit cheesecake Served with steeped strawberries	£6.50
Served with side salad (add cheddar cheese, brie or stilton)	,,	Double chocolate brownie Served with white chocolate ice cream	£6.50
Fish and chips (Local ale battered cod fillet) Served with chips, mushy peas and salad	£13.95	Fruit medley with brandy snap basket Ice Cream & sorbet selection	£5.00 £2.00/scp
Beef lasagne al Forno Served with side salad and garlic bread	£12.95		<u>,,=1007</u> 00p
Homemade Chicken Kiev	£11.95	SIDES	
Served with sauté new potatoes and dressed salad Homemade Chefs Pie Served with mash and vegetables	£13.95	Chips/Fries Beer battered onion rings Mixed leaf salad with house dressing	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Cheese and ham salad (add crayfish or salmon – extra £2.00) Served on a mixed salad with honey and mustard dressing	£11.50	Rolls and butter Panache of vegetables Garlic bread with/without cheese	£2.50 £3.50 £3.00